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1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, November 2021 

 

Destination 5% 10% 15% 25% 100% Glutinous Jasmine Unknown Total 

ASIA 

       

92,249  

           

285  

       

12,310  

         

2,703  

         

4,617  

       

83,334  

     

151,847  

         

8,909  

     

356,253  

AFRICA 

       

20,325  

             

-    

             

-    

             

-    

         

5,020               -    

     

127,335  

         

6,399  

     

159,079  

EUROPE 

           

466  

             

-    

             

-    

             

-    

             

-               180  

         

6,029             627  

         

7,301  

AMERICAS 

       

30,539  

             

-    

             

-    

             

-    

             

-               138  

         

2,179             721  

       

33,576  

OCEANIA 

           

641  

             

-    

             

-    

             

-    

             

44               49  

       

10,324  

         

6,750  

       

17,808  

TOTAL 

   

144,219  

          

285  

     

12,310  

       

2,703  

       

9,681       83,700  

   

297,713       23,406  

   

574,017  

Unit: Tons 

Source: Trade/Customs/Post’s calculation 

 

2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 30-November 5, 2021: 

 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(October 29) 

5 435 425 435 440 435 425 438 433.29 432.86 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 425 415 425 430 425 415 425 422.86 423.67 

25 410 400 410 415 410 405 415 409.29 408.14 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 6-12, 2021: 

 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(November 5) 

5 420 430 420 430 420 425 429 424.86 433.29 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 410 420 410 420 410 N/A N/A 414.00 422.86 

25 395 405 398 405 395 398 405 400.14 409.29 

 

  



 
   
   
 

 
 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 13-19, 2021: 

 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(November 12) 

5 420 425 429 420 430 425 420 424.14 424.86 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 410 415 420 410 418 N/A 410 414.60 414.00 

25 395 404 408 395 405 400 395 400.29 400.43 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 20-26, 2021: 

 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(November 19) 

5 415 420 415 420 420 415 415 417.14 424.14 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 405 410 405 410 410 N/A 405 408.00 414.60 

25 390 395 390 395 395 393 390 392.57 400.29 

 

 

Attachments:   

No Attachments 


