

Required Report: Required - Public Distribution **Date:** December 28, 2021

Report Number: VM2022-0001

Report Name: Rice Trade - Monthly

Country: Vietnam

Post: Hanoi

Report Category: Grain and Feed

Prepared By: Thanh Vo

Approved By: Sarah Gilleski

Report Highlights:

This report provides trade data on Vietnam's monthly rice exports by grade and destination and weekly export quotes for rice by grade.

Rice, Milled

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, November 2021

Destination	5%	10%	15%	25%	100%	Glutinous	Jasmine	Unknown	Total
AGTA	02.240	205	10 210	2.702	4 617	02.224	151 047	0.000	256 252
ASIA	92,249	285	12,310	2,703	4,617	83,334	151,847	8,909	356,253
AFRICA	20,325	-	-	-	5,020	-	127,335	6,399	159,079
EUROPE	466	-	-	-	-	180	6,029	627	7,301
AMERICAS	30,539	-	-	-	-	138	2,179	721	33,576
OCEANIA	641	-	-	-	44	49	10,324	6,750	17,808
TOTAL	144,219	285	12,310	2,703	9,681	83,700	297,713	23,406	574,017

Unit: Tons

Source: Trade/Customs/Post's calculation

2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of October 30-November 5, 2021:

		Quote	e Averages						
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5 #6 #	446	#7	Current	Previous
70 DIOKEII	#1	#2	#3	#4		# /	Average	(October 29)	
5	435	425	435	440	435	425	438	433.29	432.86
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	425	415	425	430	425	415	425	422.86	423.67
25	410	400	410	415	410	405	415	409.29	408.14

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 6-12, 2021:

		Quot	e Averages						
% Broken	en #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6	#2	#2	#1	#5	#6	±6 #7	Current	Previous
70 DIOKEII		# /	Average	(November 5)					
5	420	430	420	430	420	425	429	424.86	433.29
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	410	420	410	420	410	N/A	N/A	414.00	422.86
25	395	405	398	405	395	398	405	400.14	409.29

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 13-19, 2021:

		Quot	e Averages						
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6 #7	#7	Current	Previous
% blokell	#1	#2	#3	#4	#3		Average	(November 12)	
5	420	425	429	420	430	425	420	424.14	424.86
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	410	415	420	410	418	N/A	410	414.60	414.00
25	395	404	408	395	405	400	395	400.29	400.43

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of November 20-26, 2021:

		Quot	e Averages						
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (November 19)
5	415	420	415	420	420	415	415	417.14	424.14
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	405	410	405	410	410	N/A	405	408.00	414.60
25	390	395	390	395	395	393	390	392.57	400.29

Attachments:

No Attachments